T2
T2

© 0o NOoO OB

N

© 0O ~NOO N WN =
© 0O ~NOO N WN = o

Big South Men's Championship

The Patriot at Grand Harbor

Ninety Six, SC

The Patriot

Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 18

Team

Liberty 280
Coastal Carolina 285
Charleston Southern 285
Campbell 289
Winthrop 291
Gardner-Webb 292
Radford 301
High Point 305

Presbyterian College 311

275
273
279
279
289
289
294
293
294

Scores

289
296
295
208
299
304
297
298
295

844
854
859
866
879
885
892
896
900

+15
+21
+28
+32
+36

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2012, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

T2
1
T11
T6
T4
T6
T9
T6
T2
T11
T9
T14
T20
T14
T24
T4
T18
T20
T20
T14
23
T26
T11
T24
T29
T31
T18
T26
T14
T31
T33
37
T26
36
T33
39
T33
T29
40
T41
38
T41
44
45

43

Finish

a b~ WON -

T6
T6
T6

10

11
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15

17
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T23
T23
T25
T25
T25
T25

29
T30
T30
T30
T30
T34
T34
T36
T36
T38
T38

40

41

42

43
T44

T44

Player

Robert Karlsson
Daniel Kim
Jacobo Pastor
Sebastian Soderberg
Chase Marinell
Niklas Lindstrom
Roberto Ballesteros
Ross Thomson
Charlie Winegardner
David Denlinger
Grant Houser
Mitch Gray

lan McConnell
Peter Valasek
Amanjyot Singh
Vaita Guillaume
Chase Wilson
Jordan Sease
Kamito Hirai

Ben Wheeler
Curtis Brotherton
Evan Phillips
Cameron Bell
Weston Eklund
Walt Todd
Tanner Carbaugh
Will Pieper
Callum Tarren
Mathieu Fenasse
Kristopher Gray
Michael Wade
Sam Jackson
Choo Teck Ng
Taylor Dickson
Matthew Yelverton
Thomas McLellan
William Sigg
Daley Byles

Matt Sizemore
Sam Stewart
Charles Valluzzo
J.J. Regan
Carter Davis
Kurtis Straw

Ryan Rettberg

Big South Men's Championship

The Patriot at Grand Harbor
Ninety Six, SC
The Patriot
Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 18

Team

Liberty
Gardner-Webb
Charleston Southern
Coastal Carolina
Liberty

Liberty

Coastal Carolina
Charleston Southern
Coastal Carolina
Charleston Southern
Campbell

Campbell

Liberty

Coastal Carolina
Campbell

Campbell

High Point

Winthrop

Winthrop

Coastal Carolina
High Point
Presbyterian College
Winthrop

Radford

Winthrop

Radford

Charleston Southern
Radford

Liberty
Gardner-Webb
Radford
Presbyterian College
Charleston Southern
Winthrop
Gardner-Webb

High Point
Presbyterian College
Gardner-Webb
Presbyterian College
High Point

High Point
Gardner-Webb
Presbyterian College
Campbell

Radford

69
70
72
71
67
75
71
69
69
72
72
74
73
75
74
69
73
72
72
74
78
74
70
76
77
72
73
73
71
75
81
76
72
78
76
79
78
73
83
78
76
74
85
87

80

68
63
69
68
71
64
69
70
68
69
68
69
72
68
73
69
71
73
73
69
68
74
71
71
72
78
71
75
72
75
70
77
76
74
75
76
73
76
73
79
78
83
74
74

78

Scores

69
75
69
72
74
74
73
74
77
74
76
74
72
74
71
80
75
75
75
77
74
72
80
74
74
73
79
75
81
76
75
73
78
75
76
74
78
81
74
75
79
77
76
77

80

206
208
210
21
212
213
213
213
214
215
216
217
217
217
218
218
219
220
220
220
220
220
221
221
223
223
223
223
224
226
226
226
226
227
227
229
229
230
230
232
233
234
235
238

238
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Big South Men's Championship

The Patriot at Grand Harbor
inety Six,

The Patriot
Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 18

finish top 20 schools scores
1 Liberty 280 275 289
2 Coastal Carolina 285 273 296
3 Charleston Southern 285 279 295
4 Campbell 289 279 298
5  Winthrop 291 289 299
6 Gardner-Webb 292 289 304
7 Radford 301 294 297
8 High Point 305 293 298
9 Presbyterian College 311 294 295
top 20 players school
Robert Karlsson Liberty 69
Daniel Kim Gardner-Webb 70
Jacobo Pastor Charleston Southern 72
gggz%@% Coastal Carolina 71
Chase Marinell Liberty 67
Roberto Ballesteros ~ Coastal Carolina 71
Niklas Lindstrom Liberty 75
Ross Thomson Charleston Southern 69
Charlie Winegardner  Coastal Carolina 69
David Denlinger Charleston Southern 72
Grant Houser Campbell 72
Mitch Gray Campbell 74
lan McConnell Liberty 73
Peter Valasek Coastal Carolina 75
Vaita Guillaume Campbell 69
Amanjyot Singh Campbell 74
Chase Wilson High Point 73
Curtis Brotherton High Point 78
Kamito Hirai Winthrop 72
Evan Phillips Presbyterian College 74
Jordan Sease Winthrop 72

844  -20
854 -10
859 -5
866 +2
879 +15
885 +21
892 +28
896 +32
900 +36
scores
68 69 206
63 75 208
69 69 210
68 72 211
7174 212
69 73 213
64 74 213
70 74 213
68 77 214
69 74 215
68 76 216
69 74 217
72 72 217
68 74 217
69 80 218
73 71 218
7175 219
68 74 220
73 75 220
74 72 220
73 75 220

-10
-8
-6

4
-3
-3

-2
-1

+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
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Big South Men's Championship

The Patriot at Grand Harbor

Ninety Six, SC
The Patriot

Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 18

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Liberty 280 275 289 844
1 Robert Karlsson (1) 69 68 69 206
5 Chase Marinell (2) 67 71 74 212
T6 Niklas Lindstrom (4) 75 64 74 213
T12 lan McConnell (3) 73 72 72 217
29 Mathieu Fenasse (5) 7 72 81 224
2 Coastal Carolina 285 273 296 854
4 Sebastian Soderberg (1) 71 68 72 211
T6 Roberto Ballesteros (4) 71 69 73 213
9 Charlie Winegardner (3) 69 68 7 214
T12 Peter Valasek (5) 75 68 74 217
T18 Ben Wheeler (2) 74 69 77 220
3 Charleston Southern 285 279 295 859
3 Jacobo Pastor (2) 72 69 69 210
T6 Ross Thomson (4) 69 70 74 213
10 David Denlinger (3) 72 69 74 215
T25 Will Pieper (5) 73 71 79 223
T30 Choo Teck Ng (1) 72 76 78 226
4 Campbell 289 279 298 866
11 Grant Houser (4) 72 68 76 216
T12 Mitch Gray (2) 74 69 74 217
T15 Vaita Guillaume (1) 69 69 80 218
T15 Amanjyot Singh (3) 74 73 71 218
T44 Kurtis Straw (5) 87 74 77 238
5 Winthrop 291 289 299 879
T18 Kamito Hirai (1) 72 73 75 220
T18 Jordan Sease (2) 72 73 75 220
T23 Cameron Bell (5) 70 71 80 221
T25 Walt Todd (3) 77 72 74 223
T34 Taylor Dickson (4) 78 74 75 227
6 Gardner-Webb 292 289 304 885
2 Daniel Kim (4) 70 63 75 208
T30 Kristopher Gray (2) 75 75 76 226
T34 Matthew Yelverton (1) 76 75 76 227
T38 Daley Byles (5) 73 76 81 230
42 J.J. Regan (3) 74 83 77 234
7 Radford 301 294 297 892
T23 Weston Eklund (1) 76 71 74 221
T25 Callum Tarren (3) 73 75 75 223
T25 Tanner Carbaugh (4) 72 78 73 223
T30 Michael Wade (2) 81 70 75 226
T44 Ryan Rettberg (5) 80 78 80 238
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 High Point 305 293 298 896
17 Chase Wilson (1) 73 71 75 219
T18 Curtis Brotherton (2) 78 68 74 220
T36 Thomas McLellan (5) 79 76 74 229
40 Sam Stewart (4) 78 79 75 232
41 Charles Valluzzo (3) 76 78 79 233
9 Presbyterian College 311 294 295 900
T18 Evan Phillips (1) 74 74 72 220
T30 Sam Jackson (4) 76 77 73 226
T36 William Sigg (3) 78 73 78 229
T38 Matt Sizemore (2) 83 73 74 230
43 Carter Davis (5) 85 74 76 235
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Big South Men's Championship

The Patriot at Grand Harbor

Ninety Six, SC
The Patriot

Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 18

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

D. Kim Gardner-Wb 2.75 -3 R. Karlsson Liberty 3.87 -4 C. Winegardner Coast. Car 4.08 -11

K. Hirai Winthrop 292 A1 J. Sease Winthrop 397 41 R. Karlsson Liberty 417 -10

D. Denlinger CharlesSo 292 -1 S. Soderberg  Coast. Car  3.97 -1 N. Lindstrom Liberty 417 -10

E. Phillips Pres Coll 292 A1 R. Thomson  CharlesSo 3.97 -1 J. Pastor CharlesSo 433 -8

W. Eklund Radford 292 A1 C. Marinell Liberty 397 A1 C. Wilson High Point 450 -6

V. Guillaume Campbell 3.00 E P. Valasek Coast.Car 4.00 E D. Kim Gardner-Wb 4.50 -6

N. Lindstrom Liberty 3.00 E R. Ballesteros Coast. Car 4.03 +1 R. Ballesteros  Coast. Car 4.50 -6

W. Pieper Charles So  3.08 +1 J. Pastor Charles So  4.03 +1 V. Guillaume Campbell 450 -6

J. Pastor Charles So  3.08 +1 D. Kim Gardner-Wb  4.03 +1 S. Soderberg Coast. Car 458 -5

C. Winegardner Coast. Car 3.08 +1 M. Gray Campbell 4.03 +1 C. Tarren Radford 458 -5

C. Bell Winthrop 3.08 +1 A. Singh Campbell 4.07 +2 C. Marinell Liberty 458 -5

S. Soderberg Coast. Car 3.08 +1 I. McConnell  Liberty 410 +3 B. Wheeler Coast. Car 4.58 -5

T. Dickson Winthrop 3.08 +1 D. Denlinger CharlesSo 4.10 +3 G. Houser Campbell 458 -5

P. Valasek Coast. Car  3.17 +2 C. Wilson High Point 410 +3 M. Yelverton Gardner-Wb 4.67 -4

B. Wheeler Coast. Car  3.17 +2 C. Brotherton  High Point  4.10 +3 I. McConnell Liberty 467 4

G. Houser Campbell 3.17 +2 G. Houser Campbell 410 +3 W. Sigg Pres Coll 467 -4

M. Wade Radford 3.17 +2 M. Fenasse Liberty 413 +4 R. Thomson Charles So 467 -4

J. Sease Winthrop 317 +2 S. Jackson Pres Coll 413 +4 M. Sizemore Pres Coll 467 -4

R. Thomson Charles So  3.17 +2 T. Carbaugh  Radford 413 +4 C. Brotherton High Point  4.67 -4

W. Todd Winthrop 3.17 +2 K. Gray Gardner-Wb 4.13 +4 M. Gray Campbell 475 -3

R. Ballesteros  Coast. Car  3.17 +2 C. Bell Winthrop 413 +4 D. Byles Gardner-Wb 4.75 -3

C. Tarren Radford 3.17 +2 K. Hirai Winthrop 417 +5 W. Eklund Radford 475 -3

Eagles Birdies Pars

N. Lindstrom Liberty 2 |D.Kim Gardner-Wb 18 |M. Fenasse Liberty 41
D. Kim Gardner-Wb 1 |R. Karlsson Liberty 17 |D. Denlinger Charles So 40
C. Winegardner Coast. Car 1 |C. Winegardner Coast. Car 14 |A. Singh Campbell 40
T. McLellan High Point 1 |C.Bell Winthrop 14 |S. Jackson Pres Coll 39
S. Soderberg Coast. Car 1 |J. Pastor Charles So 14 |C. Marinell Liberty 38
T. Dickson Winthrop 1 |R. Ballesteros Coast. Car 14 |K. Gray Gardner-Wb 38
M. Yelverton Gardner-Wb 1 IN. Lindstrom Liberty 13 |S. Soderberg Coast. Car 38
R. Thomson Charles So 12 |P. Valasek Coast. Car 37
M. Gray Campbell 12 |T. Carbaugh Radford 36
C. Brotherton High Point 11 |E. Phillips Pres Coll 36
|. McConnell Liberty 11 |J. Sease Winthrop 36
G. Houser Campbell 11 |C. Davis Pres Coll 36
B. Wheeler Coast. Car 10 |R. Thomson Charles So 35
C. Marinell Liberty 10 |W. Eklund Radford 35
W. Pieper Charles So 10 |C. Ng Charles So 35
W. Sigg Pres Coll 10 |M. Wade Radford 34
C. Wilson High Point 10 |V. Guillaume Campbell 34
V. Guillaume Campbell 10 |W. Todd Winthrop 34
J. Sease Winthrop 9 |C. Tarren Radford 34
S. Soderberg Coast. Car 9 |K. Hirai Winthrop 33
K. Hirai Winthrop 9 |J. Pastor Charles So 33
P. Valasek Coast. Car 9 |C. Wilson High Point 33
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